
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
   

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 1 2 Groundhog Day 

 

3 
            10:30 

Worship 

Come see us 
at 

 The Beach 

4   

 

 

5 6 

 
 
 
 
 
 
5:30 Family Meal 
6:30“CHILL OUT” 

7 8 9 

 

 

 

 

10     2nd Year             

Anniversary 

 
            10:30 

Worship 
Come see us 

at 
 The Beach 

11 

 
 13 

       5:30 

Family Meal 

6:30 

“CHILL OUT” 

14 
 

15 

 

 

 

 

Toy Story—

6pm  

16 
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17 
            10:30 

Worship 

Come see us 
at 

 The Beach 

18 
 

19 20 
       5:30 

Family Meal 

6:30 

“CHILL OUT” 

21 22 
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24 
            10:30 

Worship 

Come see us 
at 

 The Beach 
 

25 

 

 

 

26 

 
27 

       5:30 

Family Meal 

6:30 

“CHILL OUT” 
 

28  
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ry
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01
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Have Questions? 
 

Children’s Pastor: Julie Wattwood 
Email: julie.wattwood@tomoka.cc 

 

National 
Chopsticks 
Day 


